Product Feature
• Lumen efficacy up to 122 lm/W for
CRI90, 101lm/W for CRI80.
• High color consistency: 3 SDCM
• Ambient temperature Ta= -20~40oC
• Operating temperature Tc max: 90oC
3

Model CRI
CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle
Lumen
Output
(lm)
Lumen
efficacy
(lm/W)
Central
Intensity
(cd)
LM SPOT 50-900-930-12D DC 90 3000 12o 950 83 8800
LM SPOT 50-900-930-24D DC 90 3000 24o 1150 93 4700
LM SPOT 50-900-930-40D DC 90 3000 40o 1100 89 2400
LM SPOT 50-900-940-12D DC 90 4000 12o 1000 87 9500
LM SPOT 50-900-940-24D DC 90 4000 24o 1250 101 5500
LM SPOT 50-900-940-40D DC 90 4000 40o 1200 97 2700
LM SPOT 50-1200-830-12D DC 80 3000 12o 1100 96 10500
LM SPOT 50-1400-830-24D DC 80 3000 24o 1430 116 6000
LM SPOT 50-1400-830-40D DC 80 3000 40o 1360 110 2900
LM SPOT 50-1200-840-12D DC 80 4000 12o 1150 100 11000
LM SPOT 50-1400-840-24D DC 80 4000 24o 1510 122 6100
LM SPOT 50-1400-840-40D DC 80 4000 40o 1430 116 3000
Technical Parameter
2019 © LEDVANCE, all rights reserved
* Subject to change without noticeLM-SPOT 50 MODULE COB DC
Mar 2019

LM SPOT 50-1400-830-40D DC LM SPOT 50-1400-840-40D DC
Ordering codes
EAN10 EAN40 Description
Product
weight
(g)
Diameter
(mm)
4058075258303 4058075258310 LM SPOT 50-900-930-12D DC 95 Φ50*H50
4058075258327 4058075258334 LM SPOT 50-900-930-24D DC 95 Φ50*H50
4058075258341 4058075258358 LM SPOT 50-900-930-40D DC 95 Φ50*H50
4058075258365 4058075258372 LM SPOT 50-900-940-12D DC 95 Φ50*H50
4058075258389 4058075258396 LM SPOT 50-900-940-24D DC 95 Φ50*H50
4058075258402 4058075258419 LM SPOT 50-900-940-40D DC 95 Φ50*H50
4058075258426 4058075258433 LM SPOT 50-1200-830-12D DC 95 Φ50*H50
4058075258440 4058075258457 LM SPOT 50-1400-830-24D DC 95 Φ50*H50
4058075258464 4058075258471 LM SPOT 50-1400-830-40D DC 95 Φ50*H50
4058075258488 4058075258495 LM SPOT 50-1200-840-12D DC 95 Φ50*H50